
BIGHORN RODEO #3 MARCH 7th-8th, 1998
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 CANDY BELL AGRA 68    1 CANDY BELL AGRA 68

         
BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score

1 CANDY BELL AGRA 66 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 61 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 127
2 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 56 1 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 61 2 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 117

         
STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 CANDY BELL AGRA 69 1 KATHIE CARTER AGRA 61 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 128
2 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 58 1 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 61 2 KATHIE CARTER AGRA 119
2 KATHIE CARTER AGRA 58 3 CANDY BELL AGRA 59 3 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 108
4 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 53 4 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 55 4 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 108

   5 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 50    
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 D.J. GSGRA 3.17 1 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 7.95 1 SUSAN BLALOCK SEGRA 18.94
2 SUSAN BLALOCK SEGRA 8.49 2 LISA JOYCE GSGRA 8.90 2 LISA JOYCE GSGRA 27.51
3 SANDI NATCHER GSGRA 14.07 3 SUSAN BLALOCK SEGRA 10.45 3 SANDI NATCHER GSGRA 30.94
4 MARCI GARCIA GSGRA 17.87 4 P. BEAR CHAMPION CGRA 12.64    
5 LISA JOYCE GSGRA 18.61 5 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 13.89    

   6 SANDI NATCHER GSGRA 16.87    
   7 ZALE HARRIS GSGRA 18.87    
   8 SALLY CUSHING ARGRA 29.77    
         

CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 SHERRY LE GSGRA 1.13 1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 0.98 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 2.45
2 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 1.15 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.14    
3 CANDY BELL AGRA 1.19 3 CANDY BELL AGRA 1.26    

   4 MARCI GARCIA GSGRA 1.53    
   5 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 1.87    
   6 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 2.47    
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 8.67 1 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 6.57 1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 17.62
2 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 8.97 2 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 8.65    
3 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA 60.00 3 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 8.75    

   4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 24.32    
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 18.93 1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 19.00 1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 38.07
2 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 19.03 2 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 19.39 2 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 38.32
3 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 19.07 3 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 19.40 3 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 38.43
4 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA 19.22 4 LISA JOYCE GSGRA 20.02 4 LISA JOYCE GSGRA 40.68
5 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 20.18 5 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 20.42 5 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 42.13
6 LISA JOYCE GSGRA 20.66 6 KIMBERLY SHEPARD GSGRA 20.57 6 CRAZE NMGRA 44.64
7 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 21.71 7 CRAZE NMGRA 22.82 7 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 45.62
8 CRAZE NMGRA 21.82 8 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 25.44 8 KIMBERLY SHEPARD GSGRA 50.46
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BIGHORN RODEO #3 MARCH 7th-8th, 1998
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 23.63 1 KIMBERLY SHEPARD GSGRA 22.18 1 CRAZE NMGRA 50.71
2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 25.07 2 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 23.17 2 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 52.91
3 CRAZE NMGRA 25.18 3 CRAZE NMGRA 25.53 3 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 54.15
4 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 27.555 4 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 26.81 4 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 54.36
5 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA 27.558 5 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 27.66 5 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 55.53
6 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 27.87 6 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 29.28 6 KIMBERLY SHEPARD GSGRA 55.85
7 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 28.95 7 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA 31.84 7 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA 59.39
8 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 30.98 8 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 34.21 8 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 63.16

         
FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 10.21 1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 10.64 1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 20.85
2 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 10.64 2 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 11.03 2 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 21.91
3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 11.55 3 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 11.27    

   4 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 14.08    
   5  CAPTAIN NMGRA 16.96    
         

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 76 1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 77 1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 152
2 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 75       

         
BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score

1 WALDO GSGRA 62 1 WALDO GSGRA 62 1 WALDO GSGRA 124
2 JASON HAYS ASGRA 59       
3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 58       

         
STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 70 1 WALDO GSGRA 75 1 WALDO GSGRA 139
2 SAMMY VAN GALDER GSGRA 68 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 67 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 137
3 KEVIN WEEKS GSGRA 67 2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 67 3 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 133
3 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 67 2 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 67 4 SAMMY VAN GALDER GSGRA 132
5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 65 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 66 5 KEVIN WEEKS GSGRA 129
5 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 65 6 SAMMY VAN GALDER GSGRA 64 6 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 127
7 WALDO GSGRA 64 7 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 62 7 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 126
8 KEN POOL NMGRA 63 7 KEVIN WEEKS GSGRA 62 8 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 118

         
CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3.05 1 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 3.12 1 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 6.35
2 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 3.06 2  PUNKIN NGRA 3.57 2 DARYLL KESSLER GSGRA 8.18
3 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 3.23 3 STEVE VIOLA GSGRA 3.59 3 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 8.23
4 DARYLL KESSLER GSGRA 3.45 4 CARL STANGE NSGRA 3.89 4  PUNKIN NGRA 8.66
5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 3.47 5 ROB HADAWAY NGRA 4.09 5 STEVE VIOLA GSGRA 9.13
6 DAN MARLOW UGRA 3.90 6 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 4.29 6 ROB HADAWAY NGRA 10.11
7 FRANK PRUE GSGRA 4.18 7 CHRIS VALENCIA NMGRA 4.30 7 C. EDWARD KEY AGRA 10.20
8 DON HORN ASGRA 4.62 8 DARYLL KESSLER GSGRA 4.73 8 CHRIS VALENCIA NMGRA 10.57
8 SAMMY VAN GALDER GSGRA 4.62 8 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 4.73    
8 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 4.62       
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BIGHORN RODEO #3 MARCH 7th-8th, 1998
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 0.94 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 0.93 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1.91
2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 1.16 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 0.97    
3 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 1.19 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1.03    
4 DON HORN ASGRA 1.23 4 JASON HOTT GSGRA 1.15    
5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 1.30       
6 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 1.39       
7 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1.44       
8 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 1.59       

BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 4.69 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 3.62 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 9.62
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 5.27 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 4.81 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.20
3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 5.39 3 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 17.16 3 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 54.65
4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 6.00 4 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 46.30    
5 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 8.35       
6 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 28.15       
7 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 36.56       

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 19.15 1 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 17.74 1 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 36.89
2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 19.24 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 17.76 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 37.00
3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 19.38 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 17.80 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 37.18
4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 19.48 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 17.87 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 37.35
5 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 19.69 5 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 17.90 5 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 37.59
6 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 19.71 6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 18.01 6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 38.17
7 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 19.841 7 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 18.03 7 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 38.25
8 TIM PARKER GSGRA 19.847 8 DOUG BROWN GSGRA 18.21 8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 38.47

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 20.68 1 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 20.99 1 DOUG BROWN GSGRA 42.48
2 DOUG BROWN GSGRA 21.23 2 TIM PARKER GSGRA 21.09 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 43.08
3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 21.48 3 DOUG BROWN GSGRA 21.25 3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 43.18
4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 21.64 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 21.44 4 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 44.59
5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 21.74 5 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 21.70 5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 46.86
6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 22.90 6 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 22.12 6 TIM PARKER GSGRA 47.60
7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 23.30 7 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 23.24 7 KEN POOL NMGRA 47.91
8 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 23.60 8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 23.38 8 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 49.42

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 9.67 1 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 10.31 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 20.45
2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 9.93 2 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 10.57 2 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 20.54
3 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 9.97 3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 10.78 3 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 21.37
4 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 10.30 4 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 10.84 4 STEVE WOLLERT GSGRA 22.29
5 STEVE WOLLERT GSGRA 10.85 5 KEN POOL NMGRA 10.98 5 RICK MARTIN NMGRA 29.94
6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.86 6 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 11.06 6 LEROY LARUE GSGRA 54.99
7 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 10.96 7 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 11.07    
8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 13.21 8 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 11.17    
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BIGHORN RODEO #3 MARCH 7th-8th, 1998
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 10.33 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 8.43 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 23.44
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 17.16 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 9.37 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 26.53
3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 38.03 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 13.11 4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 47.42
4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA
5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 38.55 5 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 14.33 5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 56.36
5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 38.99 6 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 18.33    
6 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA    

   7 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 34.77    
   7 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA    
         

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 9.01 1 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 6.57 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 18.25
1 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 1 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 9.52 2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 7.02 2 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 20.78
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 2 CHRIS VALENCIA NMGRA
3 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 11.08 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 8.73 3 TOM McCAHON ASGRA 23.91
3 CHRIS VALENCIA NMGRA 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA
4 TED CALDWELL GSGRA 12.03 4 DAVID SPENCE GSGRA 8.89 4 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 24.51
4 RON CALL GSGRA 4 CARL STANGE NSGRA 4 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA
5 D.J. GSGRA 12.60 5 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 9.70 5 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 24.62
5 SHERRY LE GSGRA 5 CHRIS VALENCIA NMGRA 5 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA
6 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 12.62 6 TOM McCAHON ASGRA 10.39 6 SALLY CUSHING ARGRA 25.14
6 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 6 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 6 DAVID PEROZZI GSGRA
7 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 12.84 7 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 10.77 7 D.J. GSGRA 26.36
7 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 7 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA 7 SHERRY LE GSGRA
8 TOM McCAHON ASGRA 13.52 8 SALLY CUSHING ARGRA 11.07 8 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 26.88
8 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 8 DAVID PEROZZI GSGRA 8 MICHAEL FERGUSON NGRA

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 6.66 1 CHRIS TUCKER AGRA 15.97 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 43.31
1 KATRINA THORNTON NGRA 1 KURT HOWARD ILGRA 1 KATRINA THORNTON NGRA
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 1 JAMES JENKINS JR NSGRA 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA
2 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 19.96 2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 24.69 2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 61.88
2 LISA JOYCE GSGRA 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
2 DARYLL KESSLER GSGRA 2 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA 2 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA
3 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 28.08 3 NICOLA HALLS ARGRA 26.23 3 MARCI GARCIA GSGRA 78.62
3 DANIEL LUSK ASGRA 3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA
3 MISS PATTY ASGRA 3 MICHAEL FERGUSON NGRA 3 JIM BROWN MIGRA
4 MARCI GARCIA GSGRA 32.63 4 SALLY CUSHING ARGRA 27.65 4 SALLY CUSHING ARGRA 84.42
4 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 4 SANDI NATCHER GSGRA 4 SANDI NATCHER GSGRA
4 JIM BROWN MIGRA 4 DAVID PEROZZI GSGRA 4 DAVID PEROZZI GSGRA
5 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 33.93 5 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 36.65 5 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 84.65
5 SHERRY LE GSGRA 5 KATRINA THORNTON NGRA 5 SHERRY LE GSGRA
5 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 5 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA
6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 37.19 6 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 37.88 6 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 99.07
6 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 6 DAVID SPENCE GSGRA 6 LISA JOYCE GSGRA
6 SUNNIE ROSE GSGRA 6 CARL STANGE NSGRA 6 DARYLL KESSLER GSGRA
7 RANDY FUNDERBURK GSGRA 56.74 7 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 39.36 7 DAVID SPENCE GSGRA 101.78
7 STEVE WOLLERT GSGRA 7 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA 7 CARL STANGE NSGRA
7 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 7 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA    
8 SALLY CUSHING ARGRA 56.77 8 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 43.08    
8 SANDI NATCHER GSGRA 8 JEFF BURNS OGRA    
8 DAVID PEROZZI GSGRA 8 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA    
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BIGHORN RODEO #3 MARCH 7th-8th, 1998
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 8.83 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 9.73 1 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 18.90
1 LEVI WEBB NMGRA 1 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 1 LEVI WEBB NMGRA
2 JASON HOTT GSGRA 9.18 2 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 9.81 2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 19.37
2 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 2 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA
3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 9.64 3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 10.07 3 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 20.92
3 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 3 LEVI WEBB NMGRA 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA
4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 10.18 4 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 10.09 4 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 21.76
4 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 4 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA
5 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 10.83 5 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 10.47 5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 21.77
5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 5 DARYLL KESSLER GSGRA 5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 10.96 6 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 10.65 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 22.69
6 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA    
7 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 11.49 7 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 10.81    
7 CRAIG MOUNT GSGRA 7 DAVID RENIER GSGRA    
8 KEITH NEHLS DSRA 11.72 8 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 10.90    
8  PUNKIN NGRA 8 MICHAEL FERGUSON NGRA    

         

Place Cowgirl Assn Points Place Cowboy Assn Points
1 BONNIE BOONE GSGRA 440 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 610
2 CANDY BELL AGRA 317 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 510
3 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 305 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 445
4 WENDY BEARSCHILD GSGRA 260 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 375
5 TERYN LITTLE GSGRA 230 5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 335

   

  Place Team Assn Points    
  1 California GSGRA 4,850   

2 Arizona AGRA 1,657
3 New Mexico NMGRA 1,265
4 Atlantic States ASGRA 962

  5 Oklahoma OGRA 765  
  6 Nevada NGRA 460  

7 North Star NSGRA 275
8 Texas TGRA 232
9 Colorado CGRA 215

10 Alberta ARGRA 120
11 Illinios ILGRA 90
12 Southeast SEGRA 85
13 Michigan MIGRA 35  
14 Heartland HGRA 27
15 Utah UGRA 25
16 Arkansas DSRA 15

Total 11,078  

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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